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Partnership
To End Malaria

#|Family name First name Name of the employer Country Email
1|Aawi Agnidoufeyi Ministry of Health Togo mataawi@yahoo.fr
2|Abdelhamid Elmahdi |Muzamil Institute of Endemic Diseases, University of Khartoum|Sudan mahdi@iend.org
3|Abebe Aklilu Seyoum Abt Associates United States of America Aklilu_Seyoum@abtassoc.com
4|Abeku Tarekegn Malaria Consortium United Kingdom t.abeku@malariaconsortium.org
5|Achee Nicole University of Notre Dame United States of America nachee@nd.edu
6|Adey Richard Adey Business Development GmbH Austria richard.adey@ivcc.com
7|Agyei Samuel Asiedu Anglogold Ashanti Malaria Control Ltd. Ghana sasiedu@agamal.org
8|Ahmed Ayman University of Khartoum Sudan ayman.ame.ahmed@gmail.com
9|Aidenagbon Godwin Chemonics Nigeria gaidenagbon@ghsc-psm.org
10|Akim Ikupa Swiss Tropical and Public Health Institute Tanzania ikupa.akim@netcell.org
11|Akogbeto Codjo Martin Ministry of Health Benin akogbetom@yahoo.fr
12|Ali Abdullah Ministry of Health Tanzania Zanzibar busudi@gmail.com
13|Alssada Methaq National Malaria Control Programme Yemen dr.mithak@gmail.com
14|Alvarez Ana Unitaid Switzerland vegap@who.int
15|Ameneshewa Birkinesh World Health Organization Republic of the Congo ameneshewab@who.int
16|Arruti Errasti Begofa Goizper Group Spain barruti@goizper.com
17|Asiedu Samuel Anglogold Ashanti Malaria Control Ltd. Ghana samuel.asiedu@gmail.com
18|Assan Malik Kof Anglogold Ashanti Malaria Control Ltd. Ghana kofas75@yahoo.com
19|Atta-Obeng Christian National Malaria Control Programme Ghana christian.atta.obeng@gmail.com
20|Baldini Francesco University of Glasgow United Kingdom Francesco.Baldini@glasgow.ac.uk
21|Barasa Sheila Clinton Health Access Initiative Kenya sbarasa@clintonhealthaccess.org
22|Baud Francis Clariant Plastics & Coatings Ltd. Switzerland francis.baud@clariant.com
23|Bilak Hana The Global Fund Switzerland Hana.Bilak@theglobalfund.org
24|Bisanzio Donal RTI International United Kingdom dbisanzio@rti.org
25|Bogh Claus The Sumba Foundation Indonesia cbogh@cbn.net.id
26|Bos Robert Consultant Switzerland Robert.Bos53@gmail.com
27|Boslego Matthew RBM Partnership to End Malaria United States of America matthew.boslego@endmalaria.org
28|Bosselmann Rune MoonNetting Denmark rb@moonnetting.com
29|Boutsika Konstantina Swiss Tropical and Public Health Institute Switzerland konstantina.boutsika@swisstph.ch
30|Bowman Anna World Health Organization Switzerland bowmana@who.int
31|Brooke Basil National Institute for Communicable Diseases South Africa basilb@nicd.ac.za
32|Brown Nicholas Nicholas Brown Consulting Ltd. United Kingdom nickibrown.brown@gmail.com
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33|Brown Andrea Johns Hopkins Center for Communication Programs |United States of America andrea.brown@jhu.edu

34|Buj Valentina Unicef United States of America vbuj@unicef.org

35|Chaccour Carlos ISGlobal Spain carlos.chaccour@isglobal.org
36|Chaki Prosper Ifakara Health Institute Tanzania pchaki@ihi.or.tz

37|Chamorro Mariandrea Abt Associates United States of America Mariandrea Chamorro@abtassoc.com
38|Chan Kallista London School of Hygiene & Tropical Medicine United Kingdom kallista.chan@Ishtm.ac.uk
39|Charles Sherwin Goodbye Malaria South Africa sherwin.charles@sonhossocialcapital.com
40|Christophides George Imperial College London United Kingdom g.christophides@imperial.ac.uk
41|Churcher Tom Imperial College London United Kingdom thomas.churcher@imperial.ac.uk
42|Clayton John Micron Sprayers Ltd United Kingdom john.clayton@micron.co.uk
43|Coleman Marlize Innovative Vector Control Consortium (IVCC) United Kingdom marlize.coleman@ivcc.com
44|Cook Jackie Jackie Cook United Kingdom jackie.cook@Ishtm.ac.uk
45|Coulibaly Mamadou University of Sciences, Techniques and Technologies of Bamako  |Mali doudou@icermali.org

46|De Alwis Ranjith University Research Co., LLC (URC) Cambodia ranjith _alwis@yahoo.com

47|de Jager Christiaan University of Pretoria South Africa tiaan.dejager@up.ac.za
48|Delbaere Aurelie Vestergaard Switzerland ade@vestergaard.com
49|Dengela Dereje Olana Abt Associates United States of America Dereje Dengela@abtassoc.com
50|Desewu Kwame Anglogold Ashanti Malaria Control Ltd. Ghana desewu@yahoo.com
51|Desrousseaux Caroline Vestergaard Switzerland cde@vestergaard.com
52|Dewhirst Sarah Arctec/London School of Hygiene&Tropical Medicine |United Kingdom sarah.dewhirst@Ishtm.ac.uk
53|Diabate Abdoulaye Institut de Recherche en Sciences de la Santé (IRSS) |Burkina Faso npiediab@gmail.com

54|Diallo Hawa Arysta Life Sciences Senegal hawadiallo@hotmail.com
55|Diana Filomena Mainpol GmbH Germany Filomena@mainpol.de

56|Dore Leilia Clinton Health Access Initiative Rwanda Idore@clintonhealthaccess.org
57|Drexler Anna World Health Organization Switzerland drexlera@who.int

58|Eapen Jobi Tagros Chemicals India Ltd India j.eapen@tagros.com

59|Echodu Dorothy Pilgrim Africa United States of America dorothy@pilgrimafrica.org
60|Erskine Marcy International Federation of Red Cross&Red Crescent Societies Switzerland marcy.erskine@ifrc.org

61|Etang Josiane University of Douala Cameroon josyet2@gmail.com

62|Evans Stefanie USAID United States of America stevans@usaid.gov

63|Fall Ousmane African Development Bank Group Coté d'lvoire o.fall@afdb.org

64|Farenhorst Marit In2Care BV Netherlands marit@in2care.org

65|Fatou Mathurin Swiss Tropical and Public Health Institute Switzerland mathurin.fatou@swisstph.ch
66|Flinn Rod Disease Control Technologies United States of America Rod@diseasecontroltechnologies.com
67|Fomba Seydou National Malaria Control Programme Mali drfomba@hotmail.fr

68|Forlales Earl Patrick CUBO Philippines earl.forlales@gmail.com
69|Fornadel Christen NgenlIRS, IVCC United Kingdom Christen.Fornadel@ivcc.com
70|Fosah Achu Dorothy Ministry of Public Health Cameroon dollykah@yahoo.com

71|Fouque Florence World Health Organization Switzerland fouguef@who.int
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72|Galili Amir Westham Co. Israel tova@westhamco.com
73|Garmendia IRigo Goizper Group Spain igarmendia@goizper.com
74|Geerling Gertjan Deltares / Radboud University Netherlands gertjan.geerling@deltares.nl
75|Gibson Daragh A. Clinton Health Access Initiative United States of America dgibson@clintonhealthaccess.org
76|Gil Torré Ignacio Inesfly Corporation S.L. Spain ignacio.gil@inesfly.com
77|Golden Nicole Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation United States of America nicole.golden@gatesfoundation.org
78|Gottwalt Simon Biovision Foundation Switzerland s.gottwalt@biovision.ch
79|Graffy Rebecca Clinton Health Access Initiative United States of America rgraffy@clintonhealthaccess.org
80|Grieco John University of Notre Dame United States of America jgrieco@nd.edu
81|Hadi Melinda Vestergaard Kenya meh@vestergaard.com
82|Hamani Albeidou Boubé Ministry of Public Health Niger bhamani08@yahoo.fr
83|Hamon Nicholas Innovative Vector Control Consortium (IVCC) United Kingdom nick.hamon®@ivcc.com
84|Harig Hunter Johns Hopkins University United States of America hunter.harig@jhu.edu
85|Hastings lan Liverpool School of Tropical Medicine United Kingdom ian.hastings@Istmed.ac.uk
86|Hayden Mary University of Colorado United States of America mhayden@uccs.edu
87|Heneen Marcus McKinsey Design Sweden marcus.heneen@veryday.com
88|Hetzel Manuel Swiss Tropical and Public Health Institute Switzerland manuel.hetzel @swisstph.ch
89|Hofer Lorenz Swiss Tropical and Public Health Institute Switzerland lorenz.hofer@swisstph.ch
90|Hoibak Sarah The Global Fund Switzerland sarah.hoibak@theglobalfund.org
91|Hoppé Mark Syngenta Switzerland mark.hoppe@syngenta.com
92|Horstmann Sebastian Bayer Germany sebastian.horstmann@bayer.com
93|Houri Yafin Arnon ZzappMalaria Israel arnon@zzappmalaria.com
94|Hunter Gabrielle Johns Hopkins Center for Communication Programs |United States of America gabrielle.hunter@jhu.edu
95| Invest John Sumitomo Chemical United Kingdom john.invest@btinternet.com
96/|Ishiwatari Takao Sumitomo Chemical Japan ishiwatarit@sc.sumitomo-chem.co.jp
97|lvic Milan NRS Moon Netting FZE United Arab Emirates milan.ivic@nrsinternational-fzco.com
98|Jany William Clarke International United States of America wjany@clarke.com
99|Jones Robert Arctec United Kingdom Robert.Jones@Ishtm.ac.uk
100{Kadzahlo Komla Dovene Ministry of Health, National Malaria Control ProgramijTogo tdkadzahlo@gmail.com
101|Kamali Farideh Recently Retired from Ministry of Health Islamic Republic of Iran faridehkam@yahoo.com
102|Kandeh Balla Ministry of Health and Social Welfare, National Malar|The Gambia ballakandeh@yahoo.co.uk
103|Kante Mary PMI VectorLink Project United States of America mkante@psi.org
104|Karapetyan Gagik World Vision United States of America gkarapet@worldvision.org
105|Katikiti Samson African Leaders Malaria Alliance Tanzania skatikiti@alma2030.org
106|Khami Mwinyi Zanzibar Malaria Elimination Program Tanzania Zanzibar mwikha@hotmail.com
107|Kilian Albert Tropical Health Spain albert@trophealth.com
108|Koenker Hannah Johns Hopkins Center for Communication Programs |United States of America hkoenker@jhu.edu
109|Kolaczinski Jan World Health Organization Switzerland kolaczinskij@who.int
110|Kolaczinzski Kate The Global Fund Switzerland kate.kolaczinski@theglobalfund.org
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111|Kondo Shoichi Mitsui Chemicals Agro Japan Shoichi.Kondo@mitsuichemicals.com
112|Kosaki Hirofumi Mitsui Chemicals Agro Japan hirofumi.kosaki@mitsuichemicals.com
113|Laas Andre Avima (Pty) Ltd South Africa hester@avima.co.za
114|Langendorf Benjamin Arctec/London School of Hygiene&Tropical Medicine |United Kingdom benjamin.langendorf@Ishtm.ac.uk
115|Langevin Franck Maia Africa Burkina Faso franck.langevin@maia-africa.com
116|Larsen Torben Holm Real Relief Denmark thl@realreliefway.com

117|Law Marion World Health Organization Switzerland mlaw@who.int

118|Lewinski Joseph Population Services International United States of America joseph.p.lewinski@gmail.com
119|Lewinski Joseph Population Services International United States of America jlewinski@psi.org

120|Li Na Li Chenyang China lina@treated-bednet.com
121|Lindroth Erica Armed Forces Pest Management Board United States of America erica.j.lindroth.mil@mail. mil
122(Lindsay Steve Durham University United Kingdom s.w.lindsay@durham.ac.uk
123|Lines Jo London School of Hygiene & Tropical Medicine United Kingdom jo.lines@Ishtm.ac.uk

124|Littrell Megan PATH United States of America mlittrell@path.org

125|LLuberas Manuel H. D. Hudson Manufacturing Company United States of America lluberas@hdhudson.com

126]|Lual Mark Ministry of Health South Sudan markyoh@yahoo.com

127|Lucas John John Lucas United Kingdom johnlucas@vectorcontrolworks.net
128|Lucas Bradford Abt Associates United States of America Bradford Lucas@abtassoc.com
129|Lynch Matthew Johns Hopkins Center for Communication Programs |United States of America mlynch@jhu.edu

130|Macdonald Michael University of California, San Francisco United States of America macdonaldm@macito.net
131|Mahalingam Vimal Tagros Chemicals India Ltd India vimal@tagros.com

132|{Maharaj Rajendra South African Medical Research Council South Africa rmaharaj@mrc.ac.za
133[Majambere Silas Pan-African Mosquito Control Association Burundi simajambere@gmail.com
134|{Majeed Abdul Directorate of Malaria Control Pakistan spo@dmc.gov.pk

135({Malm Keziah L. National Malaria Control Programme Ghana kezmalm@yahoo.com

136{Malone David Sumitomo Chemical United Kingdom malone@scuk.sumitomo-chem.co.uk
137|Mandike Renata Aram MoH, Community Development, Gender, Elderly&Children Tanzania renata.mandike@natnets.org
138|Manuweera Gamini United Nations Environment Programme Switzerland gamini.manuweera@un.org
139|Marappan Sivasamy Shobikaa Impex Private Limited India sivasamy@shobikaaimpex.com
140{Martin-Rendon Enca Oxitec Ltd United Kingdom enca.martin-rendon@oxitec.com
141|Mbabazi Kwehanganna Peter [National Malaria Control Division Ministry of Health |Uganda mbabazipeter@gmail.com
142|Mbuba Emmanuel Ifakara Health Institute Tanzania embuba@ihi.or.tz

143|Mcbeath Justin Bayer United Kingdom justin.mcbeath@bayer.com
144{McGuire David NgenlIRS, IVCC United Kingdom David.McGuire@ivcc.com
145|MclLean Tom Innovative Vector Control Consortium (IVCC) United Kingdom tom.mclean@ivcc.com
146|Meyyappan Palaniappan Shobikaa Impex Private Limited India palaniappan@shobikaaimpex.com
147|Miles Alistair University of Oxford United Kingdom Alistair.Miles@bdi.ox.ac.uk
148|Mina Possu Neila Julieth Clinton Health Access Initiative Honduras npossu@clintonhealthaccess.org
149|Mmbando Arnold Ifakara Health Institute Tanzania ammbando@ihi.or.tz
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150|Mnzava Abraham African Leaders Malaria Alliance Tanzania amnzava@alma2030.org
151|Mogtari Hudu Africa Union NEPAD Agency Burkina Faso h.mogtari@gmail.com
152|Monroe April Johns Hopkins Center for Communication Programs |United States of America amonrol0@jhu.edu

153|Moonen Bruno Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation United States of America / Belgium [bruno.moonen@gatesfoundation.org
154|Moore Sarah Swiss Tropical and Public Health Institute / IHI Tanzania smoore@ihi.or.tz

155|Mori Kuni Mitsui Chemicals Agro Japan Kunizo.Mori@mitsuichemicals.com
156|/Mosquera R. Mariela Clinton Health Access Initiative Panama mmosquera@clintonhealthaccess.org
157|Msaky Dickson Samwel Ifakara Health Institute Tanzania dmsaky@ihi.or.tz

158|Mueller Pie Swiss Tropical and Public Health Institute Switzerland pie.mueller@swisstph.ch
159|Mukhtar Muhammad Directorate of Malaria Control Pakistan mukhtarnih@gmail.com
160|Muthee Peter Arysta Life Sciences Kenya peter.muthee@arysta.com
161|Mwalimu Charles Dismas Ministry of Health, Community Development, Tanzania dismasi@yahoo.com
162|Mwanakulya Godfrey Johns Hopkins Center for Communication Programs |Tanzania richardgodfrey3@gmail.com
163|Nakamura Masatoshi Japan International Cooperation Agency Myanmar mnakamura8823@gmail.com
164|Nasr Sussann The Global Fund Switzerland Sussann.Nasr@theglobalfund.org
165|Nimmo Derric Innovative Vector Control Consortium (IVCC) United Kingdom Derric.Nimmo®@ivcc.com
166|Noronha Ignatius Orwin Leowin Solutions India orwinnoronha@gmail.com
167|Nyanor-Fosu Felix Johns Hopkins Center for Communication Programs |Ghana fnyanorfosu@jhuccpgh.org
168|Nyberg Herbert New Mountain Innovations, Inc. United States of America sales@newmountain.com
169|Nyoni Waziri Johns Hopkins Center for Communication Programs |Tanzania wnyoni@jhuccptz.org

170|0gum Tetteh Johns Hopkins Center for Communication Programs |Ghana togum@jhuccpgh.org

171|0kumu Fredros Ifakara Health Institute Tanzania fredros@ihi.or.tz

172|Olapeju Bolanle Johns Hopkins University United States of America bolanle.olapeju@jhu.edu
173|0Omer Yousif Africa Technical Research Centre (VHI-ATRC) Tanzania Yousif@vectorhealth.com
174|0Osinga Anne In2Care BV Netherlands anne@in2care.org

175|0wusu Akrofi Otubea National Malaria Control Programme Ghana o.ansah@hotmail.com
176|Paaijmans Krijn Arizona State University United States of America krijn.paaijmans@asu.edu
177|Pagh Mia NRS International United Arab Emirates mia.pagh@nrsinternational-fzco.com
178|Paintain Lucy London School of Hygiene & Tropical Medicine United Kingdom Lucy.Paintain@Ishtm.ac.uk
179|Palata Lemba Olivier Population Services International Mali palatalemba@gmail.com
180(Patel Roopal The Global Fund Switzerland Roopal.Patel@theglobalfund.org
181|Perez Albela Luis World Health Organization Switzerland Iperez@who.int

182|Perez del Castillo Rafael Mainpol GmbH Germany Rafael@mainpol.de

183|Peter Rosemary Arysta Life Sciences South Africa rose.peter@arysta.com
184|Piccinini Danielle Johns Hopkins Center for Communication Programs |United States of America danielle.piccinini@jhu.edu
185|Pollard Derek Akros Zambia dpollard@akros.com

186|Poyer Stephen PMI VectorLink Project United Kingdom spoyer@psi.org

187|Protopopoff Natacha London School of Hygiene & Tropical Medicine Tanzania natacha.protopopoff@Ishtm.ac.uk
188|Quaye Isaac Regent University of Science and Technology Ghana dr.quaye@gmail.com
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189|Rabinovich Regina Harvard T.H. Chan School of Public Health / ISGlobal |United States of America / Spain reginar@outlook.com

190|Raeisi Ahmad Ministry of Health and Medical Education Islamic Republic of Iran raeisia@tums.ac.ir
191|Rakotonirina Njara Catholic Relief Services Republic of the Congo njara.rakotonirina@crs.org
192|Ramiandrisoa Hasina Harinjaka National Malaria Control Programme Madagascar hasinaidem17@gmail.com
193|Ratovonjato Jocelyn National Malaria Control Programme Madagascar njatovo joc@yahoo.fr
194|Reddig Achim BASF SE Germany achim.reddig@basf.com
195|Reddy Michael Microsoft Research United States of America michael.reddy@microsoft.com
196|Reithinger Richard RTI International United States of America reithinger@rti.org

197|Renshaw Melanie African Leaders Malaria Alliance United Kingdom melanie@alma2030.org
198|Rice Chris Arctec/London School of Hygiene&Tropical Medicine |United Kingdom christopher.rice@Ishtm.ac.uk
199|Richardson Jason Innovative Vector Control Consortium (IVCC) United Kingdom Jason.Richardson@ivcc.com
200]Rixson Chris Arctec United Kingdom christopher.rixson@Ishtm.ac.uk
201|Robertson Molly PATH United States of America mrobertson@path.org
202|Rockwood Jessica International Public Health Advisors United States of America jrockwood@iphadvisors.com
203|Rodrigues Santosh Leowin Solutions United Arab Emirates Santoshrod7 @gmail.com
204|Rowland Mark London School of Hygiene & Tropical Medicine United Kingdom mark.rowland@I|shtm.ac.uk
205|Rundi Christina Ministry of Health Malaysia chrisrundi@hotmail.com
206|Savadogo Yacouba Ministry of Health Burkina Faso syacouba2002 @yahoo.fr
207|Scappini Francesca Syngenta Switzerland francesca.scappini@syngenta.com
208|Schmitt Frederic Bayer France frederic.schmitt@bayer.com
209|Schuler Dominic World Health Organization Switzerland schulerd@who.int

210|Seddon John Rotarians Against Malaria Papua New Guinea rseddon@leasemaster.com.pg
211|Seelig Frederik London School of Hygiene & Tropical Medicine United Kingdom frederik.seelig@Ishtm.ac.uk
212|Seethaler Tara Clinton Health Access Initiative United States of America tseethaler@clintonhealthaccess.org
213|Segbaya Sylvester Johns Hopkins Center for Communication Programs |Ghana ssegbaya@jhuccpgh.org
214|Seidahmed Osama Swiss Tropical and Public Health Institute / PNG IMR |Papua New Guinea osama.seidahmed@swisstph.ch
215|Selby Richmond Ato Johns Hopkins Center for Communication Programs [Kenya ato.selby@jhu.edu
216|Serbantez Naomi USAID Tanzania nserbantez@usaid.gov
217|Sewade Wilfrid CREC-Cotonou and Neuchatel University Benin sessowiles@gmail.com
218|Shenton Fiona Durham University United Kingdom f.c.shenton@durham.ac.uk
219|Sherrard-Smith Ellie Imperial College London United Kingdom e.sherrard-smith@imperial.ac.uk
220|Skovmand Ole Intelligent Insect Control France Osk@insectcontrol.net
221|Smith Thomas Swiss Tropical and Public Health Institute Switzerland Thomas-A.Smith@unibas.ch
222|South Andy Liverpool School of Tropical Medicine United Kingdom andy.south@I|stmed.ac.uk
223|Soza Andriamarovesatra |Population Services International Madagascar soza_andri@psi.mg

224|Spiers Angus Innovation to Impact United Kingdom angus.spiers@innovation2impact.org
225|Stanley Arun Landcent Group China arun@landcentgroup.com
226|Sternberg Eleanore The Pennsylvania State University United States of America delaveleye@gmail.com
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